Clearly Clean
Janitorial Service

COMPANY ACHIEVEMENTS

We’re heading into the busiest time of the year—
Halloween, Thanksgiving, Christmas, and soon the
New Year 2026!

September 2025

September has been a strong month for Clearly
Clean as we launched several new contracts,

reinforcing our reputation for reliable and E
professional service. These new sites not only

support our communities in Albuguerque, Rio 3 I

Rancho, and Northern New Mexico, but also create ]D

more opportunities for promotions, transfers, and

personal growth within the company.

If you’re interested in new opportunities, please

speak with your Supervisor or Operations Manager.
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Security systems are active at all facilities. Never take items from a client site,
this can be considered theft and lead to termination.

Thank you for your continued commitment
t . . Contact Us
o professionalism, safety, and teamwork.

Together, we keep Clearly Clean strong e +505-431-5050

and growing!
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Clearly Clean

Janitorial Service
SEPTEMBER BIRTHDAYS + WORK ANNIVERSARIES

We want to take a moment to celebrate
our team! Happy Birthday to all who are
celebrating this month and
congratulations to those marking their
work anniversaries. Your dedication and o
commitment are what make Clear Clean

September 2025

Shine!

Work Anniversary

1 Year
Melissa
Leslie
Phillip
Yisbelis
Isaac
James
Veronica
Krystle
Diana
Cecilia
Edy
Lischelle
Jesus
Aura
Yolanda
Cedric
Jeremiah
Cesar
Edmunda
Stephanie
Matthew
Edgar
Ana
Lydia
Omar
Ximena
Maria

2 Years
Kevin
Jose
Barry
Virginia
Karla
Gloria
Luis
Savayreia
Martin

3 Years
Cynthia
Julie
Amapola
Elena

4 + Years
Arianna
Zulema
Paul
Cornelius
Carmen
Jessica
Jaime

September Birthdays

Carmen
Jennifer
Erik
Jennifer
Adrian
Jesus
Elianna
Ascencio
Lee
Charlie
Mikella
Jennifer
Jacqueline
Carlos
Nellene
Stephanie
Yaeilin
Zulema
Rosendo
Lizette
Rafael
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Rodolfo
Isaiah
Sugeily
Travis
Rosa
Christopher
Patrick
Edgar
Lydia
Isela
Brandon
luis
Lazara
Antonette
John
Christopher
Eduwiges
Brandon
Jofred
Jerettelyn
Maria
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12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
15
16
17
18
18
18
21

Cecilia
Jesus
Justin
Jose
Jose
Michael
Maria
Esteban
Aurelia
Abigail
Olivia
Jalen
Blanca
Agustin
David
Thomas
Abigail
Jeremy
Gabriel
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